Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 7 October 2025 at 4:46 pm.

Horse

African Daisy

At Witz End
Ballon D'or
Demitasse
Forever Dreaming
Helluva Barty

Date

8 Oct
8 Oct
9 Oct
8 Oct
9 Oct
8 Oct

Race

Kensington #8
Doomben #8
Kyneton #8
Doomben #7
York #7
Sae#6

Score/
Starts
211
6/3
5/1
2/11
211
2/11

Barrier

N WO

Fred
Factor
0.4
-53
-1.4
0.7

-3.1

Months Form
Idle Score
74

1.7

4.6

9.7

4.9

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

123

8.4

117
10.1

Emerg
Factor
6.4
-1.3
16
6.7

19
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Horse

Horizon
Mogo Magic
Peace Officer
Pocket Full
Setanta

Date

9 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct

Race

York #4
Kensington #8
Kensington #7
Doomben #8
Happy Valley #2

Score/
Starts
211
6/3
6/3
2/11

Barrier

o 0N W

Fred

Factor

-0.1
-39

23
-2.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score
9.9
11
11.3
6.2
10.1

BLP

AR AERLDN

Value

71
119

8.8

Emerg
Factor
6.9
-0.9
9.3
22
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